Instans
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett

Fornavn

Rolf

Kari

Tom Sundre
Stian Aleksander
Marvel Engh

Jan Petter

Roy

Martin Merkegard
Bjarn Christian
Ellen Apall Olsen
Ann Elisabeth
Andre Furst
Janne

Bjarne Robert
Trygve Gundersen
Harald

Bente

Kristin Katri
Bjgrn Willoch
Line

Merethe

Torill

Arve

Cecilie

Bjarn Eirik
Bertina
PaulJohn
Bjgrnar Godt
John

Kirsti

Kristin

Bjaorn

Charlotte

Line

Tore

Lars Olaf

Tone Bjerkgard
Kurt

Inger Marie
Astrid

Tor Erling Larsen
Gro Anita Kjalner
Siri

Tobias

Per Gunnar
Petter

Eli Marte

Etternavn
Aaby
Aasbg
Abrahamsen
Adams
Andersen
Andersen
Antonsen
Aronsen
Ask
Asplin
Aubert
Aune
Berg

Berg

Berg
Berger
Bergseng
Bigrn
Bjanger
Bjerke
Bjgnnes
Bjgrgum
Bockelie
Bondevik
Brekke

Bg

Carter
Daae
Dahlen
Danielsen
Edvardsen
Einang
Ellefsen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Erlandsen
Evensen
Faltin
Flakstad
Flatgy
Forsang
Fossnes
Foyn
Foyn Wahlquist
Frogner
Gjertsen
Glorvigen

Fodt
1964
1959
1965
1984
1959
1966
1955
1982
1979
1959
1958
1968
1984
1973
1980
1972
1960
1968
1969
1968
1961
1965
1956
1985
1958
1988
1965
1962
1962
1970
1967
1959
1973
1969
1967
1968
1971
1974
1964
1962
1958
1971
1955
1994
1965
1958
1964



Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett

Roy
John-Patrick
Per Ronny
Thor Ragnar
Per Erik Skar

Ingrid Christine Rosencrantz

Rune

Jan Olav

Einar

Rune

Martin

Anette

Else Karin
Hanne Solem
Hanne Bryday
Richard
Ragnhild

Kari Anne
Sudzyo Janepher
Lars Age
Wenche
Merethe Ragnhild
Jan

Kari Evensen
0Odd Mikkel
Katharina
JonTerje

Per Steinar
Anne

Nina Vick Arntzen
Monica Rgnning
Eirin

Roger

Toril

Petter

Dan Ketil

Hilde

Thale Cathrine
Thomas Ross

Camilla Madeleine

Kristin

Mette Simensen
Noralf

Nina

Kari Anne

Anne Therese
Christian

Svein Arne

Grelland
Gudmundsen
Gustavsen
Hansen
Hansen
Harsem
Hauan
Haukemyr
Hay-Hansson
Hellingsrud
Hemstad
Henriksen
Holbaek

Holt

Hope
Isaksen
Josefsen
Jorgensen-Vittersg
Kalengo
Kamfjord
Kjernli

Krauss

Kragli
Langved
Lauritzen
Lund Pedersen
Lundstrem
Markussen
Meklenborg
Mello

Molvig
Neslow
Nilsen
Norheim
Olsen
Olufsen
Pettersen
Poppe-Holmdahl
Raftemo

Ree

Riis

Rindedal
Ronthi
Rosenlund
Ruud

Rygge

Rygh

Rying

1969
1976
1963
1967
1956
1956
1973
1956
1978
1984
1989
1970
1957
1968
1980
1973
1956
1959
1968
1985
1978
1960
1971
1958
1962
1967
1970
1965
1957
1957
1968
1978
1970
1964
1972
1955
1963
1975
1976
1983
1961
1960
1967
1987
1969
1975
1959
1970



Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett
Tingrett

Marit Bjerknes
Britt

Inger Hannah
Jaspal

Jgrn Andre
Tom

Rita

Hanne

Jarl

Reidar
Michal Durin
Asbjgrn

Silje Sundvall
Mette Holtan
Stig Ake
Caroline
Elisabeth
Aarnstein
Lars

Dag Rune
Osmund
Tina Ramgy
Geir Espen

Rad

Sanne
Simonsen

Sing

Solberg
Stenberg
Sundseth Eriksen
Svendsen

Teig

Thoresen
Tomaszewicz
Tunold
Tennesen
Tgraasen
Tarnvall
Usterud-Svendsen
Vestgard

Vigulf

Wendt
Westhagen-Kirkevold
@verland

Akvik

Molvig

1960
1961
1965
1974
1962
1958
1966
1977
1957
1963
1965
1965
1981
1978
1958
1979
1962
1970
1969
1970
1962
1967
1959
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